

Cleveland State Law Review

Volume 1 | Issue 2 Article

1952

Masthead

Cleveland State Law Review

Follow this and additional works at: https://engagedscholarship.csuohio.edu/clevstlrev How does access to this work benefit you? Let us know!

Recommended Citation

Cleveland State Law Review, *Masthead*, 1 Clev. St. L. Rev. (1952) *available at* https://engagedscholarship.csuohio.edu/clevstlrev/vol1/iss2/1

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Journals at EngagedScholarship@CSU. It has been accepted for inclusion in Cleveland State Law Review by an authorized editor of EngagedScholarship@CSU. For more information, please contact library.es@csuohio.edu.

CLEVELAND-MARSHALL LAW SCHOOL

ADMINISTRATION.

JUDGE LEE E. SKEEL, President
JUDGE DAVID C. MECK, Director of Education
WILSON G. STAPLETON, Dean
ROBERT L. LEWIS, Faculty Advisor

LAW REVIEW BOARD.

Daniel R. McCarthy, Jr., Co-editor Moses H. Thompson, Co-editor Carol F. Noll, Business Manager Winifred R. Higgins, Ass't Business Manager

Samuel W. Baker Thomas Q. Fulton Philip D. Golrick Raymond S. Gurnick Ruth H. Hart Nelson G. Karl Warren D. Langer Maurice B. Layine

George G. Maruchnics Rita M. McConnell Harvey W. Mahlig George S. Maxwell Berthina E. Palmer Reuben M. Payne Louis B. Perillo John L. Poe

James B. Taylor